25/11/2021, 09:19 Gmail - RE: Purchase Order:PO-228156

M G ma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Purchase Order:P0O-228156

1 message

Sian Davies <Sian.Davies@wms.co.uk> 24 November 2021 at 17:02
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Good afternoon Kate,
Please accept my apologies for the delay in response, yes please remove this order

Kind regards
Sian
Sian Davies

Inventory & Supply Chain Planner

Williams Medical Supplies
Telephone: 01685 846754
Direct Dial: 01685 846678

Sian.Davies@wms.co.uk

To book in a delivery please send your request to demplan2@wms.co.uk

o E.:;.';»:':?-;:-'-":‘-'-
S ) ® o5
5 T ] oy BOOST up your stock!
'..::'!;.:i.:;: - v’ Hydvoxocobalamin, in stock with same~day despatch.
-

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 24 November 2021 13:59

To: Sian Davies <Sian.Davies@wms.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Purchase Order:PO-228156

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization! Do not click links, open attachments or reply, unless you recognize the sender's email
address and know the content is safe!

Good afternoon Sian,

Is it ok for me to delete order PO-228156 from our system?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Mon, 25 Oct 2021 at 15:02, Sian Davies <Sian.Davies@wms.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Kate,
Thanks for the email below. This has been passed to our category team to look into as they are the ones who look after our ranges

Kind regards
Sian

oA L
Sian Davies
Inventory & Supply Chain Planner
Williams Medical Supplies
Telephone: 01685 846754

Direct Dial: 01685 846678

Sian.Davies@wms.co.uk

To book in a delivery please send your request to demplan2@wms.co.uk
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 25 October 2021 13:45

To: Sian Davies <sian.davies@wms.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Purchase Order:PO-228156

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization! Do not click links, open attachments or reply, unless you recognize the sender's email
address and know the content is safe!

Good afternoon Sian,

Just a quick email to ask if | am able to proceed with your order for an alternative, or if | can be of any further assistance.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542
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On Wed, 20 Oct 2021 at 13:38, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Sian,

Thank you for your order.

Unfortunately, we are no longer able to supply the MX-300 due to CE certification.

Some alternatives are as follows:

0111263 MAXO2 ME Oxygen Monitor £416 each, plus £10 carriage, plus VAT (currently more than 10 in stock)
0111276 MySignO Oxygen Monitor £277.60 each, plus £10 carriage, plus VAT (currently more than 10 in stock)
0111265 UltraMax02 £412 each, plus £10 carriage, plus VAT (not currently in stock)

| have attached leaflets for your information.

Please let me know if | can be of any further assistance.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now working
remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 20 Oct 2021 at 13:17, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <donotreply@wms.co.uk>
Date: Wed, 20 Oct 2021 at 13:15
Subject: Purchase Order:PO-228156
To: <emily.hanson@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Viamed Ltd.
Please find attached a purchase order.

If you have any queries about this Purchase Order, please contact Sian Davies on 01685 846678 or alternatively at sian.davies@wms.co.uk.
Sincerely
Williams Medical Supplies

Please do not reply to this email. It was generated automatically.
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